Petnica KUP 2010

Petnica Valjevo, 26.6.2010

Event 13 Boys, 50m Breaststroke 14 years and younger
6/26/2010 - 17:24 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 8
2 SRBLJANOVIC, Marko 99 Novi Sad NT
3 SRECKOVIC, Nikola 98 Valis NT
4 PAUNOVIC, Nikola 98 Delfin Sabac NT
5 ANDRIC, Lazar 96 Valis NT
6 JOVIC, NIKOLA 97  RAdnicki NT
Heat 2 of 8
1 VUJACIC, Nikola 96 Valis NT
2 RAJKOVIC, Damjan 97 Valis NT
3 SLOVIC, Luka 02 Uzice 1:20.00
4 VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar 00 PArtizan 1:05.02
5 SPASOQJEVIC, Dusan 00 Tent 1:06.03
6 SPASENIC, Marko 97 Spartak NT
7 BEBIC, Stanko 00 \Valis NT
8 SOJIC, Bogdan 98 Delfin Sabac NT
Heat 3 of 8
1 GRUJCIC, Marko 01 PArtizan 1:03.74
2 BODIROGA, Maksim 99 11l.april 1:00.88
3 MITIC, Luka 00 Crvena Zvezda 58.57
4 TERZIC, Nemanja 99 Tek 56.07
5 CIRIC, Marko 99 Vracar 58.47
6 STEVANOVIC, Andrija 01 Vracar 59.64
7 PAVLOVIC, Andrija 01 JAgodina 1:01.23
8 NOVAKOVIC, Vukasin 97 Tek 1:04.27
Heat 4 of 8
1 DODIC, Aleksandar 99 Tek 55.17
2 STOJANOVIC, Pavle 01 Tek 53.59
3 VELJKOVIC, Andrija 97 JAgodina 52.45
4 ISAKOVIC, Slobodan 98 PArtizan 51.92
5 GAVRILOVIC, Sergej 99 PArtizan 52.33
6 JOVICIC, Stefan 00 Tent 53.00
7 JOKIC, Aleksandar 01 Vracar 54.79
8 DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 11.april 55.72
Heat 5 of 8
1 ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 PArtizan 50.94
2 RADOJEVIC, Pavle 00 Vracar 48.32
3 BABIC, Dusan 00 Crvena Zvezda 47.66
4 CICOVIC, Andrija 96 Tent 46.62
5 BABIC, Dusan 00 Vracar 47.66
6 DANILOVIC, Marko 99 Vracar 47.73
7 PETROVIC, Aleksa 99 Novi Sad 48.66
8 PETROVIC, Pavle 01 Tek 51.14
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Petnica KUP 2010
Petnica Valjevo, 26.6.2010

Event 13, Boys, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 6 of 8

O~NOOTHA WNPE

JEVTIC, Nebojsa
PEKOVIC, Stefan
KAPOR, Miran
MEDIC, Ognjen
VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije
KURTOVIC, Nedim
MILOSEVIC, Aleksa
TRINDIC, Matej

Heat 7 of 8

oO~NO UL WN P

BEBIC, Andrija
GARDIC, Nikola
SIMIC, Kosta

BARNA, Andrej
NEGIC, Nemanja
MITROVIC, Kosta
TRAJKOVIC, Stefan
JARAMAZOVIC, Martin

Heat 8 of 8

O~NO O WNPE

RADONUJIC, Dusan
MILOSAVLJEVIC, NIKOLA
STAMENKOVIC, Milos
LAZAREVIC, Aleksandar
RISTIC, Nenad
PUCAREVIC, Matija
BOSKIC, Marko

MILIC, Dimitrije

98 Novi Sad
97 Novi Sad
96 Velez

97 Novi Sad
99 Crvena Zvezda
98 Velez

97 PArtizan
96 Valis

96 Valis

96 Uzice

98 PArtizan
98 Spartak
97 PArtizan
98 1l.april
97 JAgodina
96 Spartak
96 Lucani
96 RAdnicki
96 PArtizan
96 La Kolubara
96 PArtizan
97 Vracar
98 Novi Sad
96 PArtizan

45.20
45.04
44.75
43.46
44.30
44.82
45.12
46.06

42.70
42.00
41.03
40.16
40.38
41.70
42.32
42.91

39.84
39.41
37.55
33.65
36.18
37.84
39.61
40.15
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